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BEER BRAGGING BETTING FFL

#WeReaDy - Zeke AZ Steeltown Salary Cap - Bryan Grimm

Dallas Cowboys QB $7 DAL 8 395 2469 * Kansas City Chiefs QB $30 KAN 12 392 2450 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB $55 DAL 8 305 19.06 * Todd Gurley RB $34 LAR 9 212 13.25 *
Mark Ingram RB $22 BAL 8 235 1469 * Kareem Hunt RB $1 CLE 7 97 6.06 *
Davante Adams WR $53 GNB 11 208 13.00 * Amari Cooper WR $34 DAL 8 244 1525 *
Randall Cobb WR $0 DAL 8 149 931 * Michael Gallup WR $3 DAL 8 210 1313 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR $54 HOU 10 270 16.88 * Tyreek Hill WR $43 KAN 12 198 12.38 *
Greg Olsen TE $2 SEA 11 119 744 * Zach Ertz TE $26 PHI 10 210 1313 *
Justin Tucker K $2 BAL 8 171 1069 * Greg Zuerlein K $1 LAR 9 135 844 *
Chicago Bears DIST $5 CHI 6 317 19.81 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST $4 NOR 9 334 2088 *
Pete Carroll HC $3 SEA 11 31 194 * Adam Gase HC $1 NYJ 4 6 -038 *
Detroit Lions QB $1 DET 5 326 20.38 Tennessee Titans QB $2 TEN 11 374 23.38
Alexander Mattison ~ RB $0 MIN 12 62 3.88 J.D. McKissic RB $0 DET 5 79  4.94
Darrel Williams RB $0 KAN 12 64  4.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB $0 PIT 7 54  3.38
A.J. Brown WR $0 TEN 11 229 1431 Will Fuller WR $14 HOU 10 133 8.31
Mecole Hardman WR $1 KAN 12 126 7.88 Zach Pascal WR $0 IND 6 129  8.06
Jason Witten TE $0 DAL 8 132 8.25 Jacob Hollister TE $0 SEA 11 90 5.63
Matt Gay K $0 TAM 7 132 8.25 Joey Slye K $0 CAR 7 127 7.94
Washington Redskins D/ST $0 WAS 10 202 12.63 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $3 PHI 10 300 18.75
Matt Patricia HC $0 DET 5 -45  -2.81 Freddie Kitchens HC $3 CLE 7 -15  -0.94
$205 $199
AZ Steeltown Champions - BryanGrimm Aztecs Dynasty - Tommy Fernandez
Minnesota Vikings QB $18 MIN 12 296 1850 * Baltimore Ravens QB $9 BAL 8 514 32.13 *
Mark Ingram RB $22 BAL 8 235 1469 * Derrius Guice RB $9 WAS 10 57 356 *
James White RB $19 NWE 10 195 1219 * Aaron Jones RB $32 GNB 11 315 19.69 *
Davante Adams WR $56 GNB 11 208 13.00 * Amari Cooper WR $34 DAL 8 244 1525 *
Jamison Crowder WR $3 NYJ 4 191 1194 * Marvin Jones WR $10 DET 5 188 11.75 *
DeVante Parker WR $7 MIA 5 241 15.06 * Michael Thomas WR $49 NOR 9 367 2294 *
Jacob Hollister TE $0 SEA 11 90 5.63 * Jason Witten TE $0 DAL 8 132 825 *
Dan Bailey K $1 MIN 12 138 8.63 * Justin Tucker K $2 BAL 8 171 10.69 *
New England Patriots D/ST $3 NWE 10 549 3431 * Dallas Cowboys DIST $3 DAL 8 292 1825 *
Bill Belichick HC $5 NWE 10 58 363 * Sean McDermott HC $1 BUF 6 26 163 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB $12 PIT 7 190 11.88 Houston Texans QB $24 HOU 10 394 24.63
Chase Edmonds RB $0 ARl 12 78 4.88 Jordan Howard RB $5 PHI 10 107 6.69
Benny Snell Jr. RB $0 PIT 7 54 3.38 Phillip Lindsay RB $17 DEN 10 191 11.94
Antonio Brown WR $40 --- - BYE 16 0.94 KeeSean Johnson WR $0 ARl 12 42  2.63
Mike Evans WR $40 TAM 7 234 14.63 Noah Fant TE $1 DEN 10 110 6.88
Irv Smith Jr. TE $0 MIN 12 75 4.69 Ryan Griffin TE $0 NYJ 4 94 5.88
Austin Seibert K $0 CLE 7 117 731 Jake Elliott K $1 PHI 10 114 7.13
New York Giants DIST $1 NYG 11 200 12.50 Carolina Panthers DIST $2 CAR 7 212 13.25
Matt LaFleur HC $0 GNB 11 55 3.44 Sean McVay HC $5 LAR 9 18 1.13
$227 $204
AZ Steeltown Dynasty - Bryan Grimm Aztecs Nation Champions - Tommy Fernandez
Kansas City Chiefs QB $30 KAN 12 392 2450 * New Orleans Saints QB $17 NOR 9 495 30.94 *
Nick Chubb RB $42 CLE 7 252 1575 * Chris Carson RB $22 SEA 11 227 1419 *
Raheem Mostert RB $0 SFO 4 167 1044 * Nick Chubb RB $42 CLE 7 252 1575  *
Miles Sanders RB $9 PHI 10 214 1338 * Amari Cooper WR $34 DAL 8 244 1525 @ *
Davante Adams WR $53 GNB 11 208 13.00 * Terry McLaurin WR $0 WAS 10 195 1219 *
Cooper Kupp WR $23 LAR 9 267 16.69 * James Washington ~ WR $0 PIT 7 135 844 *
Zach Ertz TE $26 PHI 10 210 13.13 * Jason Witten TE $0 DAL 8 132 825 *
Harrison Butker K $1 KAN 12 181 11.31 * Zane Gonzalez K $0 ARl 12 148 9.25 *
New England Patriots D/ST $4 NWE 10 549 3431 * Dallas Cowboys DIST $1 DAL 8 292 1825 *
Adam Gase HC $1 NYJ 4 6 -038 * Jason Garrett HC $2 DAL 8 12 075 *
Minnesota Vikings QB $4 MIN 12 296 18.50 Dallas Cowboys QB $7 DAL 8 395 24.69
Carlos Hyde RB $1 HOU 10 150 9.38 Tony Pollard RB $0 DAL 8 86 5.38
Jamison Crowder WR $3 NYJ 4 191 11.94 Jonathan Williams RB $0 IND 6 39 244
Michael Gallup WR $3 DAL 8 210 13.13 Cole Beasley WR $7 BUF 6 178 11.13
Diontae Johnson WR $0 PIT 7 155  9.69 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $48 PIT 7 114 7.13
Darren Fells TE $0 HOU 10 103 6.44 Ryan Griffin TE $1 NYJ 4 94 5.88
Joey Slye K $0 CAR 7 127  7.94 Eddy Pineiro K $0 CHI 6 100 6.25
Kansas City Chiefs DIST $2 KAN 12 325 20.31 Tennessee Titans DIST $2 TEN 11 311 19.44
Freddie Kitchens HC $3 CLE 7 -15  -0.94 Kyle Shanahan HC $2 SFO 4 62 3.88
$205 $185
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BK143 Champions - Bob Stachel

Seattle Seahawks QB $16 SEA 11
Tevin Coleman RB $17 SFO 4
David Johnson RB $51 ARl 12
Brandin Cooks WR $29 LAR 9
Tyreek Hill WR $43 KAN 12
Tyrell Williams WR $4 LV -
Zach Ertz TE $31 PHI 10
Justin Tucker K $2 BAL 8
Atlanta Falcons DIST $2 ATL 9
Matt Patricia HC $3 DET 5
New York Jets QB $1 NYJ 4
Rashaad Penny RB $7 SEA 11
Jalen Richard RB $3 LV -
DeSean Jackson WR $8 PHI 10
Mohamed Sanu WR $7 NWE 10
Jimmy Graham TE $13 GNB 11
Daniel Carlson K $1 LV -
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST $4 LAC 12
Freddie Kitchens HC $0 CLE 7
$242

BK143 Dynasty - Bob Stachel

Atlanta Falcons QB $14 ATL 9
Nyheim Hines RB $3 IND 6
Duke Johnson RB $3 HOU 10
DeAndre Hopkins WR $54 HOU 10
Julio Jones WR $53 ATL 9
Tyler Lockett WR $24 SEA 11
Tyler Eifert TE $1 CIN 9
Mason Crosby K $1 GNB 11
Cleveland Browns DIST $2 CLE 7
Jason Garrett HC $3 DAL 8
Dallas Cowboys QB $7 DAL 8
Giovani Bernard RB $2 CIN 9
LeSean McCoy RB $5 KAN 12
Jalen Richard RB $3 LV -
Mohamed Sanu WR $4 NWE 10
Austin Hooper TE $7 ATL 9
Dan Bailey K $1 MIN 12
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST $5 LAR 9
Andy Reid HC $5 KAN 12
$197

BK143 Salary Cap - Bob Stachel

Chicago Bears QB $7 CHI 6
Christian McCaffrey RB $62 CAR 7
LeSean McCoy RB $5 KAN 12
Rashaad Penny RB $7 SEA 11
Larry Fitzgerald WR $10 ARl 12
Jarvis Landry WR $17 CLE 7
Travis Kelce TE $42 KAN 12
Matt Prater K $1 DET 5
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $1 GNB 11
Matt Nagy HC $4 CHI 6
Arizona Cardinals QB $8 ARl 12
Latavius Murray RB $8 NOR 9
Donte Moncrief WR $5 CAR 7
Demarcus Robinson  WR $0 KAN 12
Mohamed Sanu WR $4 NWE 10
Darren Fells TE $0 HOU 10
Steven Hauschka K $1 BUF 6
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST $5 LAR 9
Andy Reid HC $5 KAN 12
$192
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258
481
113

169
233
248
141
287

322
150

100
118
103
111
328

24.31
8.25
8.50
7.00

12.38
8.35

13.13

10.69

15.31

-2.81

13.88
4.56
4.29
2.63
7.38
5.88
5.12

17.88

-0.94

21.69
6.13
9.25

16.88

16.81

14.50
6.19
8.31

15.00
0.75

24.69
3.81
7.06
4.29
7.38

11.63
8.63

20.50
3.25

16.13
30.06
7.06
4.56
10.56
14.56
15.50
8.81
17.94
0.13
20.13
9.38
0.31
6.25
7.38
6.44
6.94
20.50
3.25
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Blue World Order Salary cap - Rich Weigle Mike Matys

Baltimore Ravens
Melvin Gordon
Phillip Lindsay
Stefon Diggs
Julio Jones
Darius Slayton
Noah Fant
Brandon McManus
Seattle Seahawks
John Harbaugh
New York Jets
Ronald Jones Il
Bo Scarbrough
Chris Godwin
Marvin Jones
Jimmy Graham
Dan Bailey
Cleveland Browns
Matt LaFleur

QB $9 BAL
RB $35 LAC
RB $17 DEN
WR $32 MIN
WR $53 ATL
WR $0 NYG
TE $1 DEN
K $1 DEN
D/ST $3 SEA
HC $3 BAL
QB $3 NYJ
RB $4 TAM
RB $0 DET
WR $26 TAM
WR $10 DET
TE $2 GNB
K $1 MIN
D/ST $2 CLE
HC $2 GNB
$204

Border Rats Champion - Bret Murray

Kansas City Chiefs
Sony Michel
Jamaal Williams
Robby Anderson
Tyler Boyd

John Brown
Darren Waller
Greg Zuerlein

Los Angeles Rams
Sean Payton
Detroit Lions

Duke Johnson

J.D. McKissic
Geronimo Allison
Marquise Goodwin
Kyle Rudolph

Matt Gay
Washington Redskins
Ron Rivera

Bounty Hunters

Baltimore Ravens
Tarik Cohen
Chris Thompson
Jarvis Landry
Golden Tate
Michael Thomas
Hunter Henry

Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Bruce Arians
Carolina Panthers
Nyheim Hines
Damien Williams
Larry Fitzgerald
Devin Funchess
Jack Doyle

Ryan Succop
Chicago Bears
Matt Nagy

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB $30 KAN
RB $18 NWE
RB $2 GNB
WR $20 NYJ
WR $0 CIN
WR $7 BUF
TE $0 LV

K $2 LAR
DIST $5 LAR
HC $4 NOR
QB $1 DET
RB $3 HOU
RB $0 DET
WR $0 GNB
WR $4 SFO
TE $12 MIN
K $0 TAM
DIST $1 WAS
HC $4 CAR

$113

- Troy Eadler

QB $1 BAL
RB $15 CHI
RB $3 WAS
WR $17 CLE
WR $4 NYG
WR $49 NOR
TE $0 LAC
K $1 NOR
DIST $0 SFO
HC $0 TAM
QB $11 CAR
RB $9 IND
RB $38 KAN
WR $10 ARI
WR $5 IND
TE $12 IND
K $1 TEN
DIST $2 CHI
HC $0 CHI

$178
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BYE

514
174
191
217
269
169
110
151
268

79
222
158

41
278
188

94
138
240

55

514
155

233
157
367
145
184
420

-5
210

148
169

106

317
2

32.13
10.88
11.94
13.56
16.81
10.56
6.88
9.44
16.75
4.94
13.88
9.88
2.56
17.38
11.75
5.88
8.63
15.00
3.44

24.50
9.19
8.81

10.19

13.69

14.00

12.71
8.44

20.50
3.75

20.38
9.25
4.94
431
2.19
6.69
8.25

12.63

-0.44

32.13
9.69
5.56

14.56
9.81

22.94
9.06

11.50

26.25

-0.31

13.13
6.13
9.25

10.56
0.38
6.63
0.75

19.81
0.13
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Chi Town Contenders - Lafringe Hayes

Indianapolis Colts
Ronald Jones Il
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard
Darren Waller
Joey Slye
Cleveland Browns
Kyle Shanahan
Buffalo Bills

Tevin Coleman
Josh Jacobs
Jamison Crowder
Robert Woods
Gerald Everett
Robbie Gould
Baltimore Ravens
Sean McVay

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

DIST
HC

$19
$4
$62
$21
$2
$10
$1
$0
$2
$2
$2
$17
$24
$3
$31
$1
$1
$4
$5
$211

IND
TAM
CAR
CHI
MIA
NYG
LV
CAR
CLE
SFO
BUF
SFO
Lv
NYJ
LAR
LAR
SFO
BAL
LAR
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Chitown Champions - Lafringe Hayes

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Kenyan Drake
Alexander Mattison
Odell Beckham Jr.
Marvin Jones
Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki
Joey Slye
Cleveland Browns
Doug Pederson
Buffalo Bills
Le'Veon Bell

Matt Breida

Bo Scarbrough
Curtis Samuel
Gerald Everett
Nick Folk
Baltimore Ravens
Mike Vrabel

RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

$7
$18
$0
$45
$10
$31
$6
$0
$0
$5
$2
$48
$5
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4
$3
$184

TAM
ARI
MIN
CLE
DET
LAR
MIA
CAR
CLE
PHI
BUF
NYJ
SFO
DET
CAR
LAR
NWE
BAL
TEN
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Defending Champs - Matthew Fox

Atlanta Falcons
Carlos Hyde
Phillip Lindsay
A.J. Brown

Julio Jones
Emmanuel Sanders
Travis Kelce
Younghoe Koo
Houston Texans
Brian Flores
Oakland Raiders
Kalen Ballage
Darrel Williams
Julian Edelman
Darius Slayton
Greg Olsen
Harrison Butker
New York Jets
Adam Gase

0B
RB

$15
$1
$17
$0
$52
$7
$35
$0
$5
$0
$5
$2
$0
$31
$0
$18
$1
$0
$1
$190

ATL
HOU
DEN
TEN
ATL
SFO
KAN
ATL
HOU
MIA
OAK
MIA
KAN
NWE
NYG
SEA
KAN
NYJ
NYJ

272
158
481
162
241
137
216
127
240

332
132
186
191
225

113
406

338
215

205
188
225
129
127
240

332
207
103
41
165
85
64
406
21

347
150
191
229
269
197
248
107
213
-30
287

45

64
257
169
119
181
338

17.00
9.88
30.06
10.13
15.06
8.56
12.71
7.94
15.00
3.88
20.75
8.25
10.94
11.94
14.06
531
7.06
25.38
1.13

21.13
13.44
3.88
12.81
11.75
14.06
8.06
7.94
15.00
0.94
20.75
12.94
6.44
2.56
10.31
531
4.00
25.38
1.31

21.69

9.38
11.94
14.31
16.81
1231
15.50

6.69
13.31
-1.88
17.94

2.81

4.00
16.06
10.56

7.44
11.31
21.13
-0.38
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Desert Rats - Champions - JD Downing

Houston Texans
Ezekiel Elliott
Aaron Jones
Marlon Mack

D.J. Chark

Will Fuller

Jared Cook

Josh Lambo
Kansas City Chiefs
Mike Tomlin
Indianapolis Colts
Derrius Guice

T Y Hilton

D.K. Metcalf
Sammy Watkins
David Njoku

Matt Prater
Seattle Seahawks
Mike Zimmer

Desert Rats - Dynasty - JD Downing

Green Bay Packers
Melvin Gordon
Josh Jacobs

Tyler Boyd

Kenny Golladay
Courtland Sutton
Jared Cook
Michael Badgley
Baltimore Ravens
Mike Zimmer
Arizona Cardinals
Alexander Mattison
David Montgomery
N'Keal Harry

Terry McLaurin
Gerald Everett
Matt Prater
Jacksonville Jaguars
Matt LaFleur

QB
RB

DIST
HC

QB
RB

TE

K
DIST
HC

$24
$54
$32
$31
$0
$14
$7
$1
$3
$4
$17
$9
$35
$0
$15
$5
$1
$3
$5
$260

$22
$35
$24
$23
$28
$7
$15
$1
$4
$4
$8
$0
$22
$1
$0
$1
$1
$5
$2
$203

HOU
DAL
GNB
IND
JAC
HOU
NOR
JAC
KAN
PIT
IND
WAS
IND
SEA
KAN
CLE
DET
SEA
MIN

GNB
LAC
Lv
CIN
DET
DEN
NOR
LAC
BAL
MIN
ARI
MIN
CHI
NWE
WAS
LAR
DET
JAC
GNB

10
8
11

11
12
9
5
10

BYE

Desert Rats - Salary Cap - JD Downing

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB

Leonard Fournette
Marlon Mack
Terry McLaurin
D.K. Metcalf

Allen Robinson
Hunter Henry
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Jon Gruden
Buffalo Bills
Derrius Guice
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Williams
Mike Evans

Jared Cook
Mason Crosby
Carolina Panthers
Mike Zimmer

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

RB

$7
$26
$31
$0
$1
$21
$15
$1
$4
$0
$2
$9
$24
$0
$40
$15
$1
$2
$4
$203

TAM
JAC
IND
WAS
SEA
CHI
LAC
KAN
BAL
OAK
BUF
WAS
LV
IND
TAM
NOR
GNB
CAR
MIN

7
10

BYE

394
305
315
176
218
133
164
159
325

272

120
187
138

14
141
268
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24.63
19.06
19.69
11.00
13.63
8.31
10.25
9.94
20.31
0.19
17.00
3.56
7.50
11.69
8.63
0.88
8.81
16.75
1.88

20.38
10.88
10.94
13.69
16.00
14.13
10.25
4.19
25.38
1.88
20.13
3.88
10.13
2.25
12.19
531
8.81
15.19
3.44

21.13
15.75
11.00
12.19
11.69
15.50

9.06
11.31
25.38
-0.63
20.75

3.56
10.94

2.44
14.63
10.25

8.31
13.25

1.88
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Eagletown Contenders - austin grimm

Baltimore Ravens
James Conner
Austin Ekeler
Stefon Diggs
Julio Jones
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz
Younghoe Koo
Dallas Cowboys
John Harbaugh
Philadelphia Eagles
Jordan Howard
Carlos Hyde
Jamaal Williams
Golden Tate

Kyle Rudolph
Zane Gonzalez
Chicago Bears
Doug Pederson

QB $9
RB $48
RB $9
WR $32
WR $53
WR $23
TE $26
K $0
DIST $3
HC $3
QB $15
RB $5
RB $1
RB $2
WR $3
TE $4
K $1
DIST $5
HC $5

$247

BAL
PIT
LAC
MIN
ATL
LAR
PHI
ATL
DAL
BAL
PHI
PHI
HOU
GNB
NYG
MIN
ARI
CHI
PHI

Emir Dynasty - Emir Contapay

Buffalo Bills
Kenyan Drake
Mark Ingram
Christian McCaffrey
Odell Beckham Jr.
Dede Westbrook
Jack Doyle

Zane Gonzalez
San Francisco 49ers
Sean Payton
Detroit Lions

Frank Gore

Cole Beasley

Chris Godwin
Mecole Hardman
Greg Olsen
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Matt Patricia

QB $2
RB $18
RB $22
RB $62
WR $45
WR $14
TE $2
K $1
DIST $1
HC $5
QB $1
RB $0
WR $0
WR $26
WR $1
TE $2
K $1
DIST $1
HC $0

$204

BUF
ARI
BAL
CAR
CLE
JAC
IND
ARI
SFO
NOR
DET
BUF
BUF
TAM
KAN
SEA
DEN
GNB
DET

8
7
12
12
9
9
10
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Godfrey Dynasty - Jeremy Godfrey

New York Giants
Alvin Kamara

Bo Scarbrough
Marquise Brown
Julian Edelman
Darius Slayton

Kyle Rudolph
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New Orleans Saints
John Harbaugh
Oakland Raiders
Dalvin Cook

Ty Johnson

Calvin Ridley
Emmanuel Sanders
Dawson Knox

Greg Zuerlein
Minnesota Vikings
Pete Carroll

QB $4
RB $60
RB $0
WR $0
WR $31
WR $0
TE $4
K $1
DIST $4
HC $3
QB $1
RB $42
RB $0
WR $20
WR $7
TE $0
K $1
DIST $5
HC $3

$186

NYG
NOR
DET
BAL
NWE
NYG
MIN
HOU
NOR
BAL
OAK
MIN
DET
ATL
SFO
BUF
LAR
MIN
SEA

11

514
141
314
217
269
267
210
107
292

320
107
150
141
157
107
148
317

15

322
246

150
257
169
107
102
334

287
293

192
197

135
339
31

32.13
8.81
19.63
13.56
16.81
16.69
13.13
6.69
18.25
4.94
20.00
6.69
9.38
8.81
9.81
6.69
9.25
19.81
0.94

20.75
13.44
14.69
30.06
12.81
9.50
6.63
9.25
26.25
3.75
20.38
5.44
11.13
17.38
7.88
7.44
9.44
17.94
-2.81

20.13
15.38
2.56
9.38
16.06
10.56
6.69
6.38
20.88
4.94
17.94
18.31
3.31
12.00
1231
4.63
8.44
21.19
1.94
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Godfrey Contenders - Jeremy Godfrey

Green Bay Packers
Chris Carson
Kenyan Drake
Julian Edelman
D.J. Moore

Adam Thielen
Hunter Henry

Josh Lambo

New Orleans Saints
Jon Gruden

Los Angeles Rams
Dalvin Cook
Derrius Guice
David Johnson
Chris Godwin

Noah Fant

Greg Zuerlein
Buffalo Bills

Mike Vrabel

QB $22
RB $22
RB $18
WR $31
WR $19
WR $34
TE $15
K $1
DIST $4
HC $1
QB $10
RB $42
RB $9
RB $51
WR $26
TE $1
K $1
DIST $4
HC $3

$314

GNB
SEA
ARI
NWE
CAR
MIN
LAC
JAC
NOR
OAK
LAR
MIN
WAS
ARI
TAM
DEN
LAR
BUF
TEN

11
11
12
10

Highway to Hell Dynasty - Matthew Fox

Seattle Seahawks
Saquon Barkley
Jamaal Williams
Stefon Diggs
Jarvis Landry

D.J. Moore

Darren Waller

Wil Lutz

Buffalo Bills

Bill Belichick
Jacksonville Jaguars
Derrick Henry
Jonathan Williams
A.J. Brown

D.J. Chark

Jacob Hollister
Younghoe Koo
Philadelphia Eagles
Ron Rivera

Highway to Hell Salary Cap - Matthew Fox

Seattle Seahawks
Tarik Cohen
Jamaal Williams
Tyler Boyd
Julian Edelman
Golden Tate
Darren Waller
Younghoe Koo
Denver Broncos
Sean Payton
New York Giants
Dalvin Cook
Derrick Henry
D.J. Chark
Calvin Ridley
Jack Doyle

Brett Maher
Houston Texans
Ron Rivera

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB $16
RB $64
RB $2
WR $32
WR $17
WR $19
TE $1
K $2
DIST $4
HC $5
QB $1
RB $30
RB $0
WR $0
WR $0
TE $0
K $0
DIST $3
HC $2

$198

QB $16
RB $15
RB $2
WR $23
WR $31
WR $3
TE $1
K $0
DIST $3
HC $5
QB $4
RB $42
RB $30
WR $0
WR $20
TE $2
K $1
DIST $4
HC $2

$204

SEA
NYG
GNB
MIN
CLE
CAR
LV
NOR
BUF
NWE
JAC
TEN
IND
TEN
JAC
SEA
ATL
PHI
CAR

SEA
CHI
GNB
CIN
NWE
NYG
LV
ATL
DEN
NOR
NYG
MIN
TEN
JAC
ATL
IND
DAL
HOU
CAR

11
6
11
9
10
11
9
10

BYE

BYE

326
227
215
257
231
111
145
159
334
-10
280
293

136
278
110
135
391

389
244
141
217
233
231
216
184
391

297
304

229
218

107
300

389
155
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20.38
14.19
13.44
16.06
14.44
6.94
9.06
9.94
20.88
-0.63
17.50
18.31
3.56
8.50
17.38
6.88
8.44
24.44
1.31

24.31
15.25

8.81
13.56
14.56
14.44
12.71
11.50
24.44

3.63
18.56
19.00

2.44
14.31
13.63

5.63

6.69
18.75
-0.44

24.31
9.69
8.81

13.69

16.06
9.81

12.71
6.69

18.81
3.75

20.13

18.31

19.00

13.63

12.00
6.63
5.75

13.31

-0.44
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iBU - iBU bros

Arizona Cardinals QB $8 ARl 12
Devonta Freeman RB $32 ATL 9
Alvin Kamara RB $60 NOR 9
Michael Gallup WR $4 DAL 8
Chris Godwin WR $20 TAM 7
Calvin Ridley WR $6 ATL 9
Noah Fant TE $0 DEN 10
Brett Maher K $0 DAL 8
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $5 PHI 10
Sean McDermott HC $1 BUF 6
Los Angeles Rams QB $10 LAR 9
Ronald Jones II RB $4 TAM 7
David Montgomery ~ RB $22 CHI 6
Marquise Brown WR $0 BAL 8
Christian Kirk WR $0 ARl 12
T.J. Hockenson TE $0 DET 5
Aldrick Rosas K $0 NYG 11
Carolina Panthers D/ST $4 CAR 7
Vic Fangio HC $0 DEN 10

$176
lottola of Champions - Leon lott
Green Bay Packers QB $22 GNB 11
Austin Ekeler RB $9 LAC 12
Christian McCaffrey RB $62 CAR 7
Keenan Allen WR $40 LAC 12
Kenny Golladay WR $7 DET 5
Allen Robinson WR $10 CHI 6
Dawson Knox TE $0 BUF 6
Michael Badgley K $0 LAC 12
Buffalo Bills D/ST $2 BUF 6
Anthony Lynn HC $3 LAC 12
Denver Broncos QB $5 DEN 10
Peyton Barber RB $5 TAM 7
Derrick Henry RB $30 TEN 11
Ted Ginn Jr. WR $6 NOR 9
Sterling Shepard WR $10 NYG 11
Ricky Seals-Jones TE $4 CLE 7
Mason Crosby K $1 GNB 11
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST $2 TAM 7
Doug Marrone HC $5 JAC 10
$223

Kodiak Marmasat Champions - Mike Zamora

San Francisco 49ers QB $3 SFO 4
Dalvin Cook RB $42 MIN 12
Melvin Gordon RB $35 LAC 12
Todd Gurley RB $34 LAR 9
Tyler Lockett WR $8 SEA 11
Deebo Samuel WR $0 SFO 4
Vance McDonald TE $3 PIT 7
Brandon McManus K $1 DEN 10
Denver Broncos DIST $4 DEN 10
John Harbaugh HC $3 BAL 8
New England Patriots QB $12 NWE 10
Malcolm Brown RB $0 LAR 9
Jordan Howard RB $5 PHI 10
Nelson Agholor WR $0 PHI 10
Mecole Hardman WR $0 KAN 12
Tyler Eifert TE $7 CIN 9
Chase McLaughlin K $0 IND 6
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST $5 JAC 10
Bill O'Brien HC $2 HOU 10
$164

20.13
12.00
15.38
13.13
17.38
12.00
6.88
5.75
18.75
1.63
17.50
9.88
10.13
9.38
10.25
4.75
3.19
13.25
-0.44

20.38
19.63
30.06
15.88
16.00
15.50
4.63
4.19
24.44
-1.50
13.13
6.81
19.00
5.00
8.56
3.50
8.31
18.88
-1.00

18.31
18.31
10.88
13.25
14.50
11.56
4.88
9.44
18.81
4.94
19.38
3.50
6.69
5.75
7.88
6.19
6.13
15.19
1.50
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Midway Minions Champions - Mark Wirth

Cleveland Browns QB $15 CLE 7
Kareem Hunt RB $1 CLE 7
Josh Jacobs RB $0 LV - BYE
D.J. Moore WR $19 CAR 7
Adam Thielen WR $34 MIN 12
Dede Westbrook WR $0 JAC 10
Mark Andrews TE $0 BAL 8
Steven Hauschka K $1 BUF 6
New Orleans Saints  D/ST $3 NOR 9
Jon Gruden HC $1 OAK 6
Jacksonville Jaguars QB $1 JAC 10
Saquon Barkley RB $64 NYG 11
Latavius Murray RB $8 NOR 9
N'Keal Harry WR $0 NWE 10
Hunter Renfrow WR $0 LV - BYE
Evan Engram TE $16 NYG 11
Jake Elliott K $1 PHI 10
Oakland Raiders DIST $0 OAK 6
Dan Quinn HC $4 ATL 9
$168

Midway Minions Salary cap - Mark Wirth

New Orleans Saints QB $17 NOR 9
Chris Carson RB $22 SEA 11
Austin Ekeler RB $9 LAC 12
Aaron Jones RB $32 GNB 11
Keenan Allen WR $40 LAC 12
Kenny Golladay WR $28 DET 5
Mark Andrews TE $4 BAL 8
Wil Lutz K $2 NOR 9
Buffalo Bills DIST $4 BUF 6
Bill Belichick HC $5 NWE 10
New England Patriots QB $12 NWE 10
Kenyan Drake RB $18 ARl 12
John Brown WR $2 BUF 6
Marquise Brown WR $0 BAL 8
N'Keal Harry WR $1 NWE 10
Irv Smith Jr. TE $0 MIN 12
Chase McLaughlin K $0 IND 6
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST $5 LAC 12
Bill O'Brien HC $4 HOU 10
$205

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap - Brett Smith

Carolina Panthers QB $11 CAR 7
Saquon Barkley RB $64 NYG 11
Nick Chubb RB $42 CLE 7
Devin Singletary RB $0 BUF 6
D.J. Moore WR $19 CAR 7
Courtland Sutton WR $7 DEN 10
Dallas Goedert TE $1 PHI 10
Michael Badgley K $1 LAC 12
New York Jets DIST $2 NYJ 4
Doug Pederson HC $3 PHI 10
Jacksonville Jaguars QB $1 JAC 10
James Conner RB $48 PIT 7
Christian Kirk WR $16 ARl 12
Adam Thielen WR $34 MIN 12
Austin Hooper TE $7 ATL 9
Josh Lambo K $1 JAC 10
Minnesota Vikings D/ST $5 MIN 12
Pat Shurmur HC $1 NYG 11
$263

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

261 16.31
186
231
111
152
201
111
334
-10
297
244
150

10.94
14.44
6.94
9.50
12.56
6.94
20.88
-0.63
18.56
15.25
9.38
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134
112
114
211

7.88
7.00
7.13
13.19

30.94
14.19
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19.69
15.88
16.00
12.56
11.50
24.44
58 3.63
19.38
13.44
14.00

9.38
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75 4.69
98 6.13
17.88
24 150
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13.13
15.25
15.75

8.81
14.44
14.13

8.63
67 4.9
21.13
15 094
18.56

8.81
10.25

6.94
11.63

9.94
21.19
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Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty - Mike Zamora

New Orleans Saints QB $17 NOR 9 495
Tevin Coleman RB $16 SFO 4 132
Todd Gurley RB $34 LAR 9 212
Tyreek Hill WR $43 KAN 12 198
Deebo Samuel WR $1 SFO 4 185
Tyrell Williams WR $2 LV - BYE 142
Mark Andrews TE $4 BAL 8 201
Josh Lambo K $1 JAC 10 159
Chicago Bears D/ST $5 CHI 6 317
Kyle Shanahan HC $2 SFO 4 62
Tennessee Titans QB $2 TEN 11 374
Austin Ekeler RB $9 LAC 12 314
Sony Michel RB $18 NWE 10 147
Ted Ginn Jr. WR $2 NOR 9 80
T Y Hilton WR $35 IND 6 120
Jimmy Graham TE $2 GNB 11 94
Robbie Gould K $1 SFO 4 113
Houston Texans DIST $4 HOU 10 213
Dan Quinn HC $2 ATL 9 -4
$200

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap - Mike Zamora

San Francisco 49ers QB $5 SFO 4 293
Devonta Freeman RB $32 ATL 9 192
Alvin Kamara RB $60 NOR 9 246
DeVante Parker WR $2 MIA 5 241
Deebo Samuel WR $1 SFO 4 185
Emmanuel Sanders WR $7 SFO 4 197
George Kittle TE $29 SFO 4 217
Zane Gonzalez K $1 ARl 12 148
New England Patriots D/ST $4 NWE 10 549
Kyle Shanahan HC $0 SFO 4 62
Minnesota Vikings QB $4 MIN 12 296
Matt Breida RB $5 SFO 4 103
Raheem Mostert RB $0 SFO 4 167
T Y Hilton WR $35 IND 6 120
Jordan Akins TE $0 HOU 10 85
Eric Ebron TE $9 IND 6 83
Robbie Gould K $1 SFO 4 113
San Francisco 49ers D/ST $1 SFO 4 420
Frank Reich HC $2 IND 6 -5
$198

Sawft Contender - Mike Matys

New England Patriots QB $12 NWE 10 310
Sony Michel RB $18 NWE 10 147
Jaylen Samuels RB $3 PIT 7 102
A.J. Brown WR $0 TEN 11 229
DeAndre Hopkins WR $54 HOU 10 270
Calvin Ridley WR $20 ATL 9 192
Jack Doyle TE $2 IND 6 106
Wil Lutz K $2 NOR 9 184
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST $5 JAC 10 243
Frank Reich HC $0 IND 6 -5
Kansas City Chiefs QB $30 KAN 12 392
Devonta Freeman RB $32 ATL 9 192
James White RB $19 NWE 10 195
Keenan Allen WR $40 LAC 12 254
Phillip Dorsett WR $0 NWE 10 99
Delanie Walker TE $4 TEN 11 52
Mason Crosby K $1 GNB 11 133
Arizona Cardinals DIST $1 ARl 12 151
Pete Carroll HC $2 SEA 11 31

$245
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8.25
13.25
12.38
11.56
8.35
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19.81
3.88
23.38
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5.00
7.50
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13.56
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3.88
18.50
6.44
10.44
7.50
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5.19
7.06
26.25
-0.31

19.38
9.19
6.38

14.31

16.88

12.00
6.63

11.50

15.19

-0.31

24.50

12.00

12.19

15.88
6.19
3.25
8.31
9.44
1.94
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Show me your TDS - Ron Wehr

New Orleans Saints QB $17
Leonard Fournette RB $26
Raheem Mostert RB $0
Amari Cooper WR $34
Michael Gallup WR $3
Christian Kirk WR $16
Travis Kelce TE $42
Matt Prater K $1
New England Patriots D/ST $4
Dan Quinn HC $4
Houston Texans QB $24
Tarik Cohen RB $15
Tony Pollard RB $0
Allen Lazard WR $0
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $48
Jason Witten TE $0
Eddy Pineiro K $0
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $1
Mike Zimmer HC $5

$240

NOR 9
JAC 10
SFO 4
DAL 8
DAL 8
ARl 12
KAN 12
DET 5
NWE 10
ATL 9
HOU 10
CHI 6
DAL 8
GNB 11
PIT 7
DAL 8
CHI 6
GNB 11
MIN 12

Steel Curtain Champions - Chris Lake

New York Giants QB $4
Leonard Fournette RB $26
Miles Sanders RB $9
DeAndre Hopkins WR $53
Demarcus Robinson  WR $0
Mike Williams WR $1
George Kittle TE $8
Chris Boswell K $1
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST $3
Pete Carroll HC $2
Los Angeles Chargers QB $10
Wayne Gallman RB $0
LeSean McCoy RB $5
Dante Pettis WR $0
Auden Tate WR $0
Blake Jarwin TE $0
Robbie Gould K $1
Green Bay Packers  D/ST $1
Jay Gruden HC $1

$125
Steel Curtain Contenders -
Tampa Bay Buccaneer)B $7
Saquon Barkley RB $64
Nick Chubb RB $42
Phillip Lindsay RB $17
Tyler Boyd WR $23
Marquise Brown WR $0
Vance McDonald TE $8
Chris Boswell K $1
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST $3
Mike Tomlin HC $4
Los Angeles Chargers QB $10
Kareem Hunt RB $1
Brandin Cooks WR $29
Mike Evans WR $40
Mike Williams WR $20
Austin Hooper TE $7
Jason Myers K $1
Indianapolis Colts D/ST $3
Kliff Kingsbury HC $0

$280

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NYG 11
JAC 10
PHI 10
HOU 10
KAN 12
LAC 12
SFO 4
PIT 7
PIT 7
SEA 11
LAC 12
NYG 11
KAN 12
SFO 4
CIN 9
DAL 8
SFO 4
GNB 11
WAS 10

Chris Lake

TAM 7
NYG 11
CLE 7
DEN 10
CIN 9
BAL 8
PIT 7
PIT 7
PHI 10
PIT 7
LAC 12
CLE 7
LAR 9
TAM 7
LAC 12
ATL 9
SEA 11
IND 6
ARl 12

495

338
244
252
191
219
150

145
300

272

112
234
157
186
113
293
-23
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Steel Curtain Dynasty - Chris Lake Turbo's Contenders - Matthew Fox
San Francisco 49ers QB $5 SFO 4 293 1831 * Minnesota Vikings QB $4 MIN 12 296 1850 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB $55 DAL 8 305 19.06 * Le'Veon Bell RB $48 NYJ 4 207 12.94 *
Latavius Murray RB $8 NOR 9 150 9.38 * Miles Sanders RB $9 PHI 10 214 1338 *
Jaylen Samuels RB $3 PIT 7 102 6.38 * Terry McLaurin WR $0 WAS 10 195 12.19 *
Allen Robinson WR $21 CHI 6 248 1550 * Darius Slayton WR $0 NYG 11 169 1056 *
Sammy Watkins WR $15 KAN 12 138 8.63 * Michael Thomas WR $49 NOR 9 367 2294 *
George Kittle TE $29 SFO 4 217 1356 * Mike Gesicki TE $1 MIA 5 129 8.06 *
Chris Boswell K $1 PIT 7 145 9.06 * Brandon McManus K $1 DEN 10 151 944 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST $2 PIT 7 435 27.19 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST $2 PIT 7 435 27.19 *
Mike Tomlin HC $3 PIT 7 3 019 * Sean McDermott HC $1 BUF 6 26 163 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB $10 LAC 12 272 17.00 Atlanta Falcons QB $14 ATL 9 347 21.69
Peyton Barber RB $4 TAM 7 109 6.81 LeSean McCoy RB $5 KAN 12 113 7.06
Hunter Renfrow WR $0 LV - BYE 134 7.88 Jonathan Wiliams  RB $0 IND 6 39 244
Ryan Switzer WR $0 PIT 7 10 0.63 Odell Beckham Jr. WR $45 CLE 7 205 12.81
Golden Tate WR $3 NYG 11 157 9.81 D.J. Chark WR $0 JAC 10 218 13.63
Travis Kelce TE $42 KAN 12 248 15.50 Ryan Griffin TE $0 NYJ 4 94 5.88
Randy Bullock K $1 CIN 9 135 8.44 Harrison Butker K $1 KAN 12 181 11.31
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST $1 CIN 9 173 10.81 New York Jets D/ST $2 NYJ 4 338 21.13
Jay Gruden HC $1 WAS 10 -25 -1.56 Matt LaFleur HC $0 GNB 11 55 3.44
$204 $182
Steel Curtain Salary cap - Chris Lake We Stand for the Flag Contenders - Justin
Houston Texans QB $24 HOU 10 394 2463 * Seattle Seahawks QB $16 SEA 11 389 2431 *
Le'Veon Bell RB $48 NYJ 4 207 12.94 * Ezekiel Elliott RB $55 DAL 8 305 19.06 *
Miles Sanders RB $9 PHI 10 214 1338 * Aaron Jones RB $32 GNB 11 315 19.69 *
Jamison Crowder WR $3 NYJ 4 191 11.94 * Joe Mixon RB $42 CIN 9 217 1356  *
Michael Thomas WR $49 NOR 9 367 2294 * Davante Adams WR $53 GNB 11 208 13.00 *
Tyrell Williams WR $2 LV - BYE 142 835 * Kenny Golladay WR $28 DET 5 256 16.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE $4 MIN 12 107 6.69 * George Kittle TE $29 SFO 4 217 1356 *
Chris Boswell K $1 PIT 7 145 9.06 * Nick Folk K $0 NWE 10 64 4.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST $3 PIT 7 435 27.19 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST $5 MIN 12 339 2119 *
Jason Garrett HC $3 DAL 8 12 075 * Bill O'Brien HC $2 HOU 10 24 150 *
Oakland Raiders QB $1 OAK 6 287 17.94 Dallas Cowboys QB $7 DAL 8 395 24.69
Frank Gore RB $0 BUF 6 87 5.44 Devin Singletary RB $0 BUF 6 141 881
Carlos Hyde RB $1 HOU 10 150 9.38 John Brown WR $2 BUF 6 224 14.00
Cole Beasley WR $0 BUF 6 178 11.13 Josh Gordon WR $7 SEA 11 68  4.25
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $48 PIT 7 114 7.13 D.K. Metcalf WR $1 SEA 11 187 11.69
Ryan Griffin TE $0 NYJ 4 94 588 Evan Engram TE $18 NYG 11 112 7.00
Eddy Pineiro K $0 CHI 6 100 6.25 Brett Maher K $1 DAL 8 92 5.75
Dallas Cowboys D/ST $3 DAL 8 292 18.25 Tennessee Titans D/ST $3 TEN 11 311 19.44
Mike Tomlin HC $3 PIT 7 3 019 Jason Garrett HC $2 DAL 8 12 0.75
$202 $303
Trump2016 Dynasty - Trevor Johnston Whateveryouwant Champions - Brett Smith
Philadelphia Eagles QB $15 PHI 10 320 20.00 * Tennessee Titans QB $7 TEN 11 374 2338 *
Leonard Fournette RB $26 JAC 10 252 1575 * Joe Mixon RB $42 CIN 9 217 1356 *
Kareem Hunt RB $1 CLE 7 97 6.06 * Devin Singletary RB $0 BUF 6 141 881 *
Keenan Allen WR $40 LAC 12 254 1588 * Stefon Diggs WR $32 MIN 12 217 1356 *
Mike Evans WR $40 TAM 7 234 1463 * Cooper Kupp WR $23 LAR 9 267 16.69 *
D.K. Metcalf WR $1 SEA 11 187 11.69 * Courtland Sutton WR $4 DEN 10 226 1413 *
Hunter Henry TE $15 LAC 12 145 9.06 * Austin Hooper TE $4 ATL 9 186 11.63 *
Matt Gay K $0 TAM 7 132 825 * Jason Myers K $0 SEA 11 113  7.06 *
New York Jets D/ST $2 NYJ 4 338 2113 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST $0 IND 6 293 1831 *
Doug Pederson HC $3 PHI 10 15 094 * Frank Reich HC $0 IND 6 5 -031 *
New York Jets QB $3 NYJ 4 222 13.88 Philadelphia Eagles QB $15 PHI 10 320 20.00
Le'Veon Bell RB $48 NYJ 4 207 12.94 James Conner RB $48 PIT 7 141 8.81
Malcolm Brown RB $0 LAR 9 56  3.50 Royce Freeman RB $2 DEN 10 135 8.44
Ronald Jones Il RB $4 TAM 7 158 9.88 Randall Cobb WR $0 DAL 8 149 931
John Brown WR $2 BUF 6 224 14.00 Alshon Jeffery WR $19 PHI 10 118 7.38
Dallas Goedert TE $1 PHI 10 138  8.63 Dallas Goedert TE $0 PHI 10 138  8.63
Eddy Pineiro K $0 CHI 6 100 6.25 Ka'imi Fairbairn K $1 HOU 10 102 6.38
Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET 5 169 10.56 Minnesota Vikings D/ST $5 MIN 12 339 21.19
Brian Flores HC $0 MIA 5 -30 -1.88 Andy Reid HC $3 KAN 12 52 3.25
$201 $205
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ZaGrimm - Bryan Grimm mike z

Arizona Cardinals QB $8
Melvin Gordon RB $35
Derrick Henry RB $30
Alvin Kamara RB $60
Tyreek Hill WR $43
Deebo Samuel WR $1
Jacob Hollister TE $0
Matt Gay K $0
Carolina Panthers DIST $2
Sean Payton HC $4
Oakland Raiders QB $1
Latavius Murray RB $8
T Y Hilton WR $35
Emmanuel Sanders WR $7
Courtland Sutton WR $7
Jimmy Graham TE $2
Ka'imi Fairbairn K $1
Oakland Raiders DIST $0
Bill Belichick HC $5

$249

ARI
LAC
TEN
NOR
KAN
SFO
SEA
TAM
CAR
NOR
OAK
NOR
IND
SFO
DEN
GNB
HOU
OAK
NWE

Zoom's Contenders - Adrian Fox

San Francisco 49ers QB $5
Todd Gurley RB $34
Mark Ingram RB $22
Jarvis Landry WR $17
Tyler Lockett WR $24
Allen Robinson WR $21
Greg Olsen TE $2
Justin Tucker K $2
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST $2
Freddie Kitchens HC $0
Cleveland Browns QB $15
Royce Freeman RB $7
Adrian Peterson RB $2
Marvin Jones WR $10
Mohamed Sanu WR $4
Mark Andrews TE $4
Dan Bailey K $1
San Francisco 49ers D/ST $1
Andy Reid HC $3

$176

SFO
LAR
BAL
CLE
SEA
CHI
SEA
BAL
KAN
CLE
CLE
DEN
WAS
DET
NWE
BAL
MIN
SFO
KAN

[ [
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Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

322
174
304
246
198
185

132
212

287
150
120
197
226

102
211

293
212
235
233
232
248
119
171
325
-15

261
135
140
188
118
201
138
420
52
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15.38
12.38
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13.25
3.75
17.94
9.38
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6.38
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18.31
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14.56
14.50
15.50
7.44
10.69
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8.44
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26.25
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